SIZING GUIDE

SHIRTS

TO FIT COLLAR SIZE TO FIT CHEST SIZE
INCHES cM INCHES cM
11" 28 22" 56
11.5" 29 24" 61
12" 30 26" 66
12.5" 32 28" 71
13" 33 30" 76
13.5" 34 31" 78.5
14" 36 32" 81
14.5" 37 33" 84
15" 38 34" 86.5
15.5" 39 35" 89
16" 41 36" 91
16.5" 42 37" 94
17" 43 38" 96
17.5" 44 39" 99
18" 46 40" 102
HOW TO MEASURE?

To get your the chest measurements, measure
around the fullest part, place the tape close
under the arms and make sure the tape is flat
across the back.

To measure your collar size, gently wrap
the tape around the base of your neck. To
ensure a more comfortable fit, keep two
fingers between the tape and your skin
while you measure your neck.

www.watfordschooluniforms.co.uk

Watford

School Uniforms

AGE GUIDE

3YRS
4YRS
5/6 YRS
7/8 YRS
9/10 YRS
11/12 YRS
13 YRS
14 YRS

15YRS
16 YRS

=\ A~

Sustainable ¢ Ethical ¢ Affordable



	Page 1

