## **SHIRTS**



TO FIT COLLAR SIZE		TO FIT CHEST SIZE		ACE CHIDE
INCHES	СМ	INCHES	СМ	AGE GUIDE
11"	28	22"	56	3 YRS
11.5"	29	24"	61	4 YRS
12"	30	26"	66	5/6 YRS
12.5"	32	28"	71	7/8 YRS
13"	33	30"	76	9/10 YRS
13.5"	34	31"	78.5	11/12 YRS
14"	36	32"	81	13 YRS
14.5"	37	33"	84	14 YRS
15"	38	34"	86.5	15 YRS
15.5"	39	35"	89	16 YRS
16"	41	36"	91	
16.5"	42	37"	94	
17"	43	38"	96	
17.5"	44	39"	99	
18"	46	40"	102	

## **HOW TO MEASURE?**

- To get your the chest measurements, measure around the fullest part, place the tape close under the arms and make sure the tape is flat across the back.
- To measure your collar size, gently wrap the tape around the base of your neck. To ensure a more comfortable fit, keep two fingers between the tape and your skin while you measure your neck.

